
Rockcliffe Flying Club Landing & Tie Down Fees 

MTOW 
Weight (kg)  

Landing 
Fee 

Ramp Fee Tie Down 
Fee 

International 
Fee 

Minimum 
Assessed Fee 

< 3,000  N/A N/A $25 $10 $25 

3,000 – 6,999 $6.50 per 
1,000 kg 

$4.00 per 
1000 kg 

$25 $10 $25 

7,000 – 
11,999 

$7.00 per 
1,000 kg 

$4.50 per 
1000 kg 

$50 $20 $30 

12,000 + $7.50 per 
1000 kg 

$5.00 per 
1000 kg 

$50 $20 $30 

 

 

• Landing fees assessed on all commercial aircraft, excluding flight training unit aircraft 

• MTOW assessed via Canada Civil Aircraft Registry, or equivalent 

• Ramp fees assessed for all aircraft parking longer than 2 hours anywhere at CYRO 

• Tie Down fees are per 24-hour period. 

 


