Rockcliffe Flying Club Landing & Tie Down Fees					
MTOW	Landing	Ramp Fee	Tie Down	International	Minimum
Weight (kg)	Fee		Fee	Fee	Assessed Fee
< 3,000	N/A	N/A	\$25	\$10	\$25
3,000 – 6,999	\$6.50 per	\$4.00 per	\$25	\$10	\$25
	1,000 kg	1000 kg			
7,000 –	\$7.00 per	\$4.50 per	\$50	\$20	\$30
11,999	1,000 kg	1000 kg			
12,000 +	\$7.50 per	\$5.00 per	\$50	\$20	\$30
	1000 kg	1000 kg			

- Landing fees assessed on all **commercial** aircraft, excluding flight training unit aircraft
- MTOW assessed via Canada Civil Aircraft Registry, or equivalent
- Ramp fees assessed for all aircraft parking longer than 2 hours anywhere at CYRO
- Tie Down fees are per 24-hour period.